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American Anesthesiology

Andrus & Associates Dermatology
AUNC Of North Carolina

Bariatric Specialists of NC - DR TYNER
Cancer Centers of NC

Capital Nephrology Associates, PA
Capitol Raleigh ENT

Carolina Endocrine

Cary Dermatology Center

Digestive Healthcare, PA

Duke Cancer Center Cary (Unreported Totals)

Duke Cancer Center Raleigh (Unreported Totals)

Duke Cancer Institute (Macon Pond) (Unreported
Totals)

Duke Cardiology of Raleigh

Duke Cardiology of Morrisville

Duke Children's Consulting Services
Duke Eye Center of Raleigh

Duke Gl of Raleigh

Duke Neurology of Raleigh

Duke Otolaryngology of Raleigh
Duke Radiology of Raleigh

Duke Raleigh Hematology Oncology
Duke Raleigh Thoracic Surgery
Duke Raleigh Sleep Lab

ENT& Audiology Associates

Eye Specialists of North Carolina
Julia Warren-Ulanch, M.D., P.A.
Kamm, Mckenzie, Harden...

Mann ENT

N.C. (Rex) Heart & Vascular
Orthopedic Foot and Ankle
Piedmont Foot & Ankle Clinic
Raleigh Endocrine Associates
Raleigh Endoscopy Associates
Raleigh Infectious Diseases Assocs., PA
Raleigh/Cary Medical Group (Gl)
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135,624.00
95.00
80,429.00
8,791.57
227.00
28,448.00
56,103.00
14,255.00
4,202.00
130,761.00
227.00
1,493.00

1,576.00

59,118.00
145.00
41,125.57
31,617.00
16,353.00
1,404.00
153.00
5,481.00
10,487.00
1,183.00
1,422.00
16,947.00
3,500.00
5,168.00
6,899.00
660.00
1,959.00
589.15
3,500.00
5,000.00
102,441.00
7,168.00
64,496.00

Raleigh Neurology Associates, PA $ 33,712.00
Raleigh Orthopaedic Clinic, PA (ROC) $ 573,883.10
Raleigh Orthopaedic Clinic, PA (PT) $ 275,588.42
Raleigh Plastic Surgery $ 8,240.00
Raleigh Radiology $ 54,307.00
Raleigh Pulmonary & Allergy $ 3,618.00
Richard D. Adelman $ 745.00
Rex Hematology Oncology $ 2,026.00
Rex Outpatient Rehab $ 978.00
Rex Pulmonary Specialists $ 1,434.00
Rex Surgical Specialists $ 14,890.00
Rex Heart & Vascular Specialists $ 19,483.20
Southern Dermatology & Skin Cancer Center $  45,056.00
Southern Eye Associates $ 14,295.00
Taylor Vitreoretinal Center $ 12,500.00
The Bone & Joint Surgery Center $ 340.00
The Raleigh Eye Center, PA $ 23,621.00
Triangle Orthopaedic Associates $ 219,329.00
Triangle Orthopaedic -Rheumatology Center $ 3,500.00
Wake Gastroenterology $ 7,135.00
Wake Nephrology Associates, PA $  35,862.00
Wake Ophthalmology $ 3,135.00
WHA - Capital Area Ob-Gyn $  16,990.00
WHA - Centre Ob-Gyn $ 28,315.00
WHA - Mid Carolina Ob-Gyn, PA $ 9,105.00
Total Reported Donated Care $2,349,722.00

This total does not include any UNC-Rex practice
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Wake Internal Medicine Consul. $ 2,211.00
BioTheranostics $ 1,066.00
Greensboro Pathology $ 1,521.00
LABCORP $ 18,990.00
MediComp INC $ 5,775.00
Carolina Speciality Oncology $ 500.28
Raleigh Durham Medical Group $ 387.00
Orthopaedic Specialists of NC $ 368.00
Rex Family Practice of Wakefield $ 460.00
UNC P&A Clinical Pathology $ 443.00
TOTAL $ 31,721.28
Total Specialty Providers (Not UNC-Rex) Total Estimated Hospital Values
$2,381,445.00 $13,618,557.00

CLINIC Enrollees % $ 16,000,000.00

AMM 452 19.65% S 3,144,347.83

Mariam 68 2.96% S 473,043.48

Peoples Medical 39 1.70% S 271,304.35

PA MD 35 1.52% S 243,478.26

RRM 9 0.39% S 62,608.70

Shepherd's Medical 73 3.17% S 507,826.09

Southlight Primary Care 42 1.83% S 292,173.91

St. Joseph's 11 0.48% S 76,521.74

THP - Men 5 0.22% S 34,782.61

THP - Women 4 0.17% S 27,826.09

Urban Ministries - ODC 552 24.00% S 3,840,000.00

Wakebrook 11 0.48% S 76,521.74

WCHS - Clinic Public Health 30 1.30% S 208,695.65

WCHS - ClinicB & C 74 3.22% S 514,782.61

WCHS - ERC 14 0.61% S 97,391.30

W(CHS - Family Planning Clinic 138 6.00% S 960,000.00

WCHS - NRC 7 0.30% S 48,695.65

WCHS - SRC 3 0.13% S 20,869.57

ACHC |

Apex 168 7.30% S 1,168,695.65

Franklin 44 1.91% S 306,086.96

Horizon 195 8.48% S 1,356,521.74

Pediatric Clinic 20 0.87% S 139,130.43

RQRFM 211 9.17% S 1,467,826.09

SWFM 95 4.13% S 660,869.57

TOTALS 2300 100.00% $ 16,000,000.00
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Triangle Orthopedic Associates
308 Patient Visits
17 Surgeries
12 MRI
96 Unique Patients
43 Physical Therapy

Raleigh Orthopaedic Clinic
47 Surgeries

General Surgery — Rex Surgical Specialists
Prior to this practice joining the UNC network of providers PA was allotted 16 surgeries per year. In
2015 the total of surgeries was 142.

Neurosurgery — Rex Neurosurgery & Spine Specialists
Prior to PA partnering with UNC-Rex network providers, there were no neurosurgery slots. There
were 26 referrals made for Neurosurgery in 2015.

Pulmonary - Rex Pulmonary Specialists
In 2015 there were 19 referrals made for pulmonary care.

UNC-Rex Charity Application Approvals for Project Access Enrollees
Enrollment Clinic staff assisted PA with the application process for the UNC-Rex Charity program and
over 2,226 enrollees were approved for charity care.

UNC CHARITY -
Out of County Referrals
Gynecology 21
Gl 33
Ophthalmology 25
Orthopedic 23
Pain
Management 5
Podiatry 2
Rheumatology 3
Urology 3
TOTAL 115
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This only reflects the number of reported appointments.

SPECIALTY TOTAL

Cardiac Testing 130
Cardiology 155
Dermatology 92
Endocrinology 110
Endoscopy Center 41
ENT 124
General Surgery 142
Gl 206
Gynecology 144
Gynecological Oncology 25
Infectious Disease 36
Nephrology 135
Nerve Study 18
Neurology 107
Neurosurgery 26
Oncology 64
Ophthalmology 188
Ortho 395
Pain Management 16
Pathology 21
Pediatric Cardiology 11
Pediatric Diabetes Clinic 5
Pediatric Gl 4
Pediatric Nephrology 1
Pediatric Neurology 2
Pediatric Surgery 2
Pediatric Ophthalmology 8
Pediatric Urology 1
Pediatric Ortho 7
Plastic Surgery 4
Podiatry 17
PT 85
Pulmonary 19
Radiation Oncology 16
Radiology 2305
Rheumatology 23
Sleep Study 65
Thoracic Surgery 3
Urology 65
Vascular Surgery 6
Wound Care 16
TOTAL 4840
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