



A . A	•	105.001.00
American Anesthesiology	\$	135,624.00
Andrus & Associates Dermatology	\$	95.00
AUNC Of North Carolina	\$	80,429.00
Bariatric Specialists of NC - DR TYNER	\$	8,791.57
Cancer Centers of NC	\$	227.00
Capital Nephrology Associates, PA	\$	28,448.00
Capitol Raleigh ENT	\$	56,103.00
Carolina Endocrine	\$	14,255.00
Cary Dermatology Center	\$	4,202.00
Digestive Healthcare, PA	\$	130,761.00
Duke Cancer Center Cary (Unreported Totals)	\$	227.00
Duke Cancer Center Raleigh (Unreported Totals)	\$	1,493.00
Duke Cancer Institute (Macon Pond) (Unreported Totals)	\$	1,576.00
Duke Cardiology of Raleigh	\$	59,118.00
Duke Cardiology of Morrisville	\$	145.00
Duke Children's Consulting Services	\$	41,125.57
Duke Eye Center of Raleigh	\$	31,617.00
Duke GI of Raleigh	\$	16,353.00
Duke Neurology of Raleigh	\$	1,404.00
Duke Otolaryngology of Raleigh	\$	153.00
Duke Radiology of Raleigh	\$	5,481.00
Duke Raleigh Hematology Oncology	\$	10,487.00
Duke Raleigh Thoracic Surgery	\$	1,183.00
Duke Raleigh Sleep Lab	\$	1,422.00
ENT& Audiology Associates	\$	16,947.00
Eye Specialists of North Carolina	\$	3,500.00
Julia Warren-Ulanch, M.D., P.A.	\$	5,168.00
Kamm, Mckenzie, Harden	\$	6,899.00
Mann ENT	\$	660.00
N.C. (Rex) Heart & Vascular	\$	1,959.00
Orthopedic Foot and Ankle	\$	589.15
Piedmont Foot & Ankle Clinic	\$	3,500.00
Raleigh Endocrine Associates	\$	5,000.00
Raleigh Endoscopy Associates	\$	102,441.00
Raleigh Infectious Diseases Assocs., PA	\$	7,168.00
Raleigh/Cary Medical Group (GI)	\$	64,496.00

Project Access of Wake County

Program of the CapitalCare Collaborative

Raleigh Neurology Associates, PA	\$	33,712.00
Raleigh Orthopaedic Clinic, PA (ROC)	\$	573,883.10
Raleigh Orthopaedic Clinic, PA (PT)	\$	275,588.42
Raleigh Plastic Surgery	\$	8,240.00
Raleigh Radiology	\$	54,307.00
Raleigh Pulmonary & Allergy	\$	3,618.00
Richard D. Adelman	\$	745.00
Rex Hematology Oncology	\$	2,026.00
Rex Outpatient Rehab	\$	978.00
Rex Pulmonary Specialists	\$	1,434.00
Rex Surgical Specialists	\$	14,890.00
Rex Heart & Vascular Specialists	\$	19,483.20
Southern Dermatology & Skin Cancer Center	\$	45,056.00
Southern Eye Associates	\$	14,295.00
Taylor Vitreoretinal Center	\$	12,500.00
The Bone & Joint Surgery Center	\$	340.00
The Raleigh Eye Center, PA	\$	23,621.00
Triangle Orthopaedic Associates	\$	219,329.00
Triangle Orthopaedic -Rheumatology Center	\$	3,500.00
Wake Gastroenterology	\$	7,135.00
Wake Nephrology Associates, PA	\$	35,862.00
Wake Ophthalmology	\$	3,135.00
WHA - Capital Area Ob-Gyn	\$	16,990.00
WHA - Centre Ob-Gyn	\$	28,315.00
WHA - Mid Carolina Ob-Gyn, PA	\$	9,105.00
Total Reported Donated Care	\$ 2	2,349,722.00
This total does not include any UNC-Rex practice		





Miscellaneous Write-offs

Wake Internal Medicine Consul.	\$ 2,211.00
BioTheranostics	\$ 1,066.00
Greensboro Pathology	\$ 1,521.00
LABCORP	\$ 18,990.00
MediComp INC	\$ 5,775.00
Carolina Speciality Oncology	\$ 500.28
Raleigh Durham Medical Group	\$ 387.00
Orthopaedic Specialists of NC	\$ 368.00
Rex Family Practice of Wakefield	\$ 460.00
UNC P&A Clinical Pathology	\$ 443.00
TOTAL	\$ 31,721.28

Total Specialty Providers (Not UNC-Rex)

Total Estimated Hospital Values \$13,618,557.00

\$2,381,445.00

CLINIC	Enrollees	%	\$ 16,000,000.00
AMM	452	19.65%	\$ 3,144,347.83
Mariam	68	2.96%	\$ 473,043.48
Peoples Medical	39	1.70%	\$ 271,304.35
PA MD	35	1.52%	\$ 243,478.26
RRM	9	0.39%	\$ 62,608.70
Shepherd's Medical	73	3.17%	\$ 507,826.09
Southlight Primary Care	42	1.83%	\$ 292,173.91
St. Joseph's	11	0.48%	\$ 76,521.74
THP - Men	5	0.22%	\$ 34,782.61
THP - Women	4	0.17%	\$ 27,826.09
Urban Ministries - ODC	552	24.00%	\$ 3,840,000.00
Wakebrook	11	0.48%	\$ 76,521.74
WCHS - Clinic Public Health	30	1.30%	\$ 208,695.65
WCHS - Clinic B & C	74	3.22%	\$ 514,782.61
WCHS - ERC	14	0.61%	\$ 97,391.30
WCHS - Family Planning Clinic	138	6.00%	\$ 960,000.00
WCHS - NRC	7	0.30%	\$ 48,695.65
WCHS - SRC	3	0.13%	\$ 20,869.57
ACHC			
Apex	168	7.30%	\$ 1,168,695.65
Franklin	44	1.91%	\$ 306,086.96
Horizon	195	8.48%	\$ 1,356,521.74
Pediatric Clinic	20	0.87%	\$ 139,130.43
RQRFM	211	9.17%	\$ 1,467,826.09
SWFM	95	4.13%	\$ 660,869.57
TOTALS	2300	100.00%	\$ 16,000,000.00





Triangle Orthopedic Associates

- 308 Patient Visits
- 17 Surgeries
- 12 MRI
- 96 Unique Patients
- 43 Physical Therapy

Raleigh Orthopaedic Clinic

47 Surgeries

General Surgery – Rex Surgical Specialists

Prior to this practice joining the UNC network of providers PA was allotted 16 surgeries per year. In 2015 the total of surgeries was 142.

Neurosurgery – Rex Neurosurgery & Spine Specialists

Prior to PA partnering with UNC-Rex network providers, there were no neurosurgery slots. There were 26 referrals made for Neurosurgery in 2015.

Pulmonary - Rex Pulmonary Specialists

In 2015 there were 19 referrals made for pulmonary care.

UNC-Rex Charity Application Approvals for Project Access Enrollees

Enrollment Clinic staff assisted PA with the application process for the UNC-Rex Charity program and over 2,226 enrollees were approved for charity care.

UNC CHARITY - Out of County	Referrals
Gynecology	21
GI	33
Ophthalmology	25
Orthopedic	23
Pain Management	5
Podiatry	2
Rheumatology	3
Urology	3

TOTAL 115





This only reflects the number of reported appointments.

This only reflects the number of	or reported a
SPECIALTY	TOTAL
Cardiac Testing	130
Cardiology	155
Dermatology	92
Endocrinology	110
Endoscopy Center	41
ENT	124
General Surgery	142
GI	206
Gynecology	144
Gynecological Oncology	25
Infectious Disease	36
Nephrology	135
Nerve Study	18
Neurology	107
Neurosurgery	26
Oncology	64
Ophthalmology	188
Ortho	395
Pain Management	16
Pathology	21
Pediatric Cardiology	11
Pediatric Diabetes Clinic	5
Pediatric GI	4
Pediatric Nephrology	1
Pediatric Neurology	2
Pediatric Surgery	2
Pediatric Ophthalmology	8
Pediatric Urology	1
Pediatric Ortho	7
Plastic Surgery	4
Podiatry	17
PT	85
Pulmonary	19
Radiation Oncology	16
Radiology	2305
Rheumatology	23
Sleep Study	65
Thoracic Surgery	3
Urology	65
Vascular Surgery	6
Wound Care	16
TOTAL	4840